

In

Idbi Trusteeship Services Limited  
V/S

Ozone Infra Con Private Limited, ....RESPONDENT

Ashish Kamath, Senior Advocate i/by Cyril Amarchand  
Mangaldas for Petitioner  
(Mentioned out of Tern)

**CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE N. J. JAMADAR J**

**DATE : 6th August, 2024**

**P.C. :**

S. O. to 28/08/2024 .

( ASSOCIATE )